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Sturgill Goat Mountain 2
Date Total Acres Growth Total Acres Growth
8/31/2022 4315.0 4815.0 E -
9/1/2022 5481.5 666.5 94.7 94.7
9/2/2022 6564.4 1082.9 100.5 5.7
9/3/2022 12059.4 5495.0 1185 18.0
9/4/2022 12703.5 644.1 1185 0.0
9/5/2022 14261.6 1558.2 1185 0.0
9/6/2022 14261.6 0.0 153.1 34.6
9/7/2022 16946.7 2685.0 178.8 25.7
9/8/2022 18335.6 1388.9 373.8 195.0
9/9/2022 18715.2 379.7 465.6 918
9/10/2022 19172.8 457.6 490.2 24.7
0 05 1 2 3 y 9/11/2022 19486.9 314.1 514.1 238
- = ]Vile's 9/12/2022 19774.0 287.1 530.6 16.5
9/13/2022 19774.0 0.0 530.6 0.0
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Perimeters based on best available information at the time.
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North American 1983 Datum.
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